COMPANY

"Solar Comfort" - Healthy Home Appliances, LLC
"The Kitchen Guy"

A Kitchen & Bath By James, LLC

A-1 Seamless Gutters, LLC

Access to Health Chiropractic Center
Advanced Concrete Solutions, LLC
Advanced Improvements

Advanced Surfaces/CT]

All Time Manufacturing

American Dry Basement Systems
American Sealcoating

Antenna Star - Mike Solensky

At Home Kitchens

Autism Speaks Community Leadership Council
Barnum Financial Group

Basement Entry Systems - Bilco
Basement Systems, Inc.

Bentley Heating & Air Conditioning
Bernie's Fuel Ol

Betterliving Patios & Sunrooms of Central CT
Blinds & Designs

Bluegreen Vacation Unlimited, Inc.
Boating On The Thames,LLC

Brady-Built Sunrooms

Brayman Heating & Cooling

Bronson Pools & Spas

Budget Blinds

Budget Blinds

Budget Dry Waterproofing, Inc.

Built Right - Dreammaker Kitchens & Bath
Carefree Home Improvements , LLC

CC Royal Painters

Central Heating Co.

Certa Pro Painters

Chamber of Commerce of Eastern Connecticut, Inc.
Champion Window,Siding,Patio Rooms of Hartford

BOOTH
TBA1
336
34

54

43
TBAS
363a
58
357
300
80

12

59
290
62
TBA3
50
279
TBA14
19

63
338
38
154
212
84

96
OUT 1
256
315
18
322
359
61

66

46

PRODUCT_D

Sun Cloud Infra Red Heating System

Custom Cabinets/Countertops

Custom Kitchen & Bath (Showroom)

Seamless Gutters/Gutter Topper

Chiropractic Services

Decorate Concrete, Micro Stamping and Coloring
Home Improvements, Raffle Roof Proceeds To United Way
Concrete Beautification

Order Factory Direct-Windows, Fences, Railings, Doors & More!
Basement Systems Waterproofing

Drive Sealer

Dish Network

Kitchen Cabinets/Counters

Autism Fund Raising & Education Council

Home, Life, Auto Insurance

Basement Entry Systems - Bilco

Basement Waterproofing, Crawl Space Repair
Heating & Air Conditioning Indoor Air Quality

Fuel Oil Program

Sunrooms & Landscaping

Custom Blinds

Vacations Destinations

Full Service Boat Yard: Summer Storage, Boat Rentals
Sunrooms

Heating & Cooling; GeoThermal Systems

Pools, Spas

Window Treatments

Window Treatments

Basement Waterproofing

Kitchen & Bath Remodeling

Windows, Siding, Gutters

College Painting

Heating Systems & Air-Conditioning

Interior/Exterior Painting

Sponsor-Chamber of Commerce of Eastern Connecticut, Inc.
Windows & Doors



Charter Oak Federal Credit Union

Child Adoption Resource Association

CKH Industries, Inc.

Classic Garage Doors & Awnings of Eastern CT
Classic Metal Roofs, LLC

Clearwater/FJB

Clipper Magazine

Connecticut Defenders

Connecticut Valley Homes

Coogan & Gildersleeve Appliances

Cook's Warehouse

CorePlus Federal Credit Union

Craftmasters Windows & Siding, LLC

Creative Construction, LLC

Creative Custom Remodelers/Affordable Builders
Creative Enclosures

CT Cellar Doors

CT Gutter Pro

CT Power Washing/CT Paint, Refin./CT Valley Tree
CT's Premium Covers By The Gutter Shutter
Custom Basements of CT, LLC

Custom Mechanical Services

David Lerner Associates

DCS Home Services

Department of Children and Families
DINuzzo, LLC

Dirt & Stone Landscaping Design
Donovan Associates

Duncklee Cooling & Heating Inc.
E.Osterman Propane

Eagle Windows

Earthwise Spray Foam Insulation, Inc.
Electrolux-Norwich

Envirotek Wall Systems of CT

Equity Services, Inc.

23
268
294
326
TBA4

317
217
215
76
347
75
308
67

22
313
72
331
312
TBA2
248
TBA10

247
56
259

TBA13
356
264
309
304
265
213
299
320
343

Credit Union

Adoption Resource Agency

Basement Refinish, Sunrooms

Garage Doors, Awnings, Garage Door Screens

Metal Roofing

Windows, Doors & Sunrooms & Gutter Protection & Garage
Organization

Magazine

Cutter

Modular Homes

Appliance Service Contracts/Maintenance Programs
Professional cookware

Credit Union

Windows & Doors,Siding, Gutter Glove

Construction, Remodeling, New Homes

Custom Construction/Builder Architect

Windows, Sunrooms

Cellar Doors, Cellar Windows, Bottom Entries

Water Management Systems-FREE In Home Estimates
House Power Washing

Gutter Shutter

Custom Design Basement Remodeling

energy efficient home heating and cooling with a focus on indoor air
quality

Financial Services

Home Improvement Remodeling & Roofing

Foster and Adoption Recruitment Specialist

Imported Italian Outdoor Wood Stoves/Outdoor Kitchens
Landscape Design & Paving Stone

General Contracting: Cabinents & Granite

Heating & Cooling

Propane Gas Service

Windows

Spray Foam Insulation: Green Based Product.
Vacuums

Basement Finishing

Financial Advisor



Fichman Eye Center 69 Laser Eye Surgery

Final Coat Exteriors 258 exterior home coating

Fireplace Mantels Etc. 85 Stone Fireplace Mantel

Fireworks Hearth & Home Out 2 Pellet/Wood Stoves; Fireplaces & Accessories & PDC Spas

Forget Electric 17 Full Electrical Contractor Solar Specialist

Foster Care & Adoption 234 Department Of Children & Families

Girl Scout Cookies 219 Girl Scout Cookies

Granitcrete Countertops Granite Crete New Ecological Granite Composite Countertops, Flooring,
39 & More

Greensleaves Custom Gardens 291 Custom Garden Designs

Gro Pro Organic Lawns 249 Lawn Care and Landscape

groSolar 200

Gutter Helmet 276 Gutter Helmet

Gutter Shell of CT TBA7 Gutter Cover

Habitat For Humanity of Southeastern Conn. 91 Non-Profit Developer Single Homes

Have A Heart Children's Cancer Society 101 Children's Cancer Fund Raising Organization

Healthcare 4 Every 1 272 Advocate For Health Care

HealthSource Chiropractic & Progressive Rehab 273 Chiropractic Services

Highland Window Company 252 Windows

Home Comfort Now 29 Sunrooms and Basement Remodeling

Home Designs By Bruno 280 Custom Designs, Construction & New Home Additions

Home Designs By Bruno 281 Custom Designs, Construction & New Home Additions

Home Food Service 269 Food Plan/Food Service

Home Logic LLC 41 sunrooms, windows, basement finish

Inner Wisdom Chiropractic 11 Chiropractic Services/Practice

InnSeasons Resorts 99a Hotels, Resorts in New England

Inspiring Kitchens & Bath, LLC 282 Kitchen Remodeling

Interlock Industries, Inc. 70 Interlock Aluminum Roof Shingles

Interstate Fence and Landscape LLC 238 Fencing + Landscaping

J & J Home Improvement & Remodeling Contractor 286C Full Service Home Improvement & Remodeling Contractor

J.C. Tonnotti Window Co., LLC 210 Contractor

Jackson Hewitt Financial Consulting, LLC 71

Jobsitemailing.com 238A trade for advertising - FHS booth for SHS advertising

Kitchen Magic 25 Cabinet Refacing

Kitchen Options of New England TBAS8 Kitchen Cabinet Refacing & Counters

Lamore Lumber Post & Beam Sheds 9 Post/Beam Utility Sheds & Buildings

Larry Torti Paving 324 Decorative Stone Paving



Ledge Light Federal Credit Union
Lennar Corp./Zadv.com

Lion's Club of New London

Lion's Club of New London
Lockwood Home Improvement
Lumber Liquidators

Martin Enterprises

Marvel Home Decorating & VideoVilla
Mazz's

MCM Restoration Corp.

MCM Restoration Corp.

Metro Cast Communications of CT
Millard Enterprises

Murals By Your Design

Natchaug Hospital

Natural Audio

Nature's View Railing

New England Financial Services
New London Harbor Towers Condominiums
New View Tree Removal
Northeast Builders

Northeast Distributors

Northeast Kitchen & Stone, LLC
Northeast Paving

Oakleaf Concrete Engraving, LLC
P & H Construction & Septic Service
Passion Parties

Patio Enclosures

Paul's TV

Pazz Construction

People's Products, Inc.
Performance Window & Siding
Permanent Siding & Windows
Pocket Pets

Ponemah Villa Estates

Premier Business Services, PC

289
321
206
207
263
205
262
203
Outt

1C
202
33
216
236
348
TBA6
79

223
57
332
344
42
296
360
214
334
1A
53
284
292
319
253D
68
298

Credit Union

National Home Builder

Concession Stand

Concession Stand

Home Improvement Contractor
Hardwood Flooring

Chamois, Dusters, PV Mops

Interior Designs

Kettle Corn/Cotton Candy
Design-Build-Remodeler
Design-Build-Remodeler

Internet Service

Wiindow Film

Murals

Mental Health and Addiction Services
Home Theater

Stainless Steel Cable Railing
Financial Services

Condominiums on The Thames River
Tree Removal/Lumber Planks
Builder/Contractor

Windows & Siding

Kitchen Remodelers

Paving & Asphalt Maintenance
Exsting Concrete Restoration & Engraving

Adult Novelties
Patio Enclosures, Sunrooms

Contractor

Home Improvement

Windows & Siding

Spray On Siding

small marsupials

90 Single Family Homes 55+-Energy Star Efficient
Premier Accounting & Tax Services



Prime Windows, LLC Windows, Doors, Siding, Roofing, Gutters, Patio Enclosures & Garage

361 Doors
Putnam Bank 36A Bank
Quality Dry Basements, Inc. 28 Water Proofing
Quality Roofing Services 86 Roofing Installation & Repair
R L & G Agency, Inc. 201 Insurance
Renew Windows & Siding 227 Windows & Siding, Insulation
Renewal By Andersen 274 Replacement Windows and Patio Doors By Andersen
Renovations4U.com 346 Consumer Contractor Referral Service
Rescom Exteriors 26 Replacement Windows & Doors + Gutter Protection
Rhode Island Home Improvement 99 Windows - Conservatories
Ricon Modular Builders,LLC. 297 Modular Homes
S & T Improvements 328 Concrete Curbing Residential & Commercial
SafeLawns Of Salem 333 Safe Lawncare
Safeside Chimney & Duct Cleaning 305 Chimney & Duct Cleaning
Savings Institute Bank & Trust 339 Banking Services
Scaledown Cookware 311 German Cookware
Select Comfort TBA9 Adjustable Beds
Service Station Equipment, Inc. 95 Residential Oil Tank Services
Service Station Equipment, Inc. TRUCK Residential Oil Tank Services
Shop At Home Food Service 330 Food Plan/At Home Food Service
Signature Stamped Concrete 84B Stamped Concrete Patios, Pool Decks, Driveways, Sidewalks
Silver Leaf Resorts, Inc. 237 Vacation Time Shares
Sleepy's - The Mattress Professionals 230 Bedding/Mattresses
Slide-Lok of CT TBA11 Garage Interiors Storage & Flooring Systems
Smile Bright 96 Teeth Whitening
Softub of New England 250 Soft Sided Spas
SolarWrights, Inc. 92 Solar Design & Installation
Sprigs & Twigs Landscapes, LLC 88 Landscape Design, Installation & Tree Service
Standish Heating & Air Conditioning 303 Heating & cooling
Star Computers 301 Networking-Computer Sales & Services
Stone Craft Masonry 45 Stone Mason
Stonington Spas 287
Studdgrabber, LLC 306 Studgrabber
Suburban Remodelers 270 Home Remodelers
Superior Garage Doors of Eastern CT, LLC 35 Garage Doors

Syn-Mar Products, Inc. TBA16 Cultured Marble Vanity Tops, Showers, Countertops



T.M. Builders, LLC

Tastefully Simple - Jessalyn Pito
Tech Star

The Hartford Courant

The Health Works

The Healthcraft Cooking Show
The New York Times

The Pampered Chef - Lisa Roberts
The Real Estate Book of S.E. CT
The Roofing Store

The Sheet Guy

The Wireless Zone

Thermalfit

Thomas Garbati Builders, LLC
Tomorrow's Trees LLC

Trailsend Restoration

Treats Pools & Spas

Tri-County Homes - Apex Homes
Tri-State of Branford

Tri-State Window Distributors, Inc.
Tupperware

United Rentals

Vacation Village Resorts/Great Eastern Resorts
Vincent DelMastro Renovations
Waldo Renewable Electric, LLC
Water Flo

WBMW

WCTY/WKNL

Western Mass Golf Marketing
WQGN/WSUB Radio

Zero Draft of CT

255
323
87
93
257

307
355
Lobby
267
286D
1B
65

24

60

16
352
253A

286E
81
363
337
44
238

302
13

97

78
Radio
40

Custom Builder

Dips, Sauces, Food Products
Vinyl Replacement Windows, Vinyl Siding, Roofing, Cabinent Refacing
Newspaper

Cardio Vascular Screening

Cookware

Newspaper

Kitchen Accessories

Real Estate Book for Southeastern Connecticut
Roofing, Siding, Windows

High End 400 Count Sheet Sets

Cellular Phones

Siding & Windows

Builder

Tree Service/Planitng/Removal

Custom Remodeling and Restoration

Pools & Spas

Apex Modular Homes

Windows, Siding, Remodeling, Sunrooms, Basement Waterproofing;
Garage Floors-Organization, Tub-liners, Gutter Protection
Harvey Windows and Alcoa Siding

Tupperware

Heavy Equipment Rental

Vacation Resort Communities

Home Improvement: Harvey Windows, Doors, Siding
Solar Photovoltaic Power

Water Treatment

Radio Station

Radio Station

Seg Way/Golf Carts

Radio Station

Insulation-Energy Efficient Products



