COMPANY	воотн	PRODUCT D
"Solar Comfort" - Healthy Home Appliances, LLC	TBA1	Sun Cloud Infra Red Heating System
"The Kitchen Guy"	336	Custom Cabinets/Countertops
A Kitchen & Bath By James, LLC	34	Custom Kitchen & Bath (Showroom)
A-1 Seamless Gutters, LLC	54	Seamless Gutters/Gutter Topper
Access to Health Chiropractic Center	43	Chiropractic Services
Advanced Concrete Solutions, LLC	TBA5	Decorate Concrete, Micro Stamping and Coloring
Advanced Improvements	363a	Home Improvements, Raffle Roof Proceeds To United Way
Advanced Surfaces/CTI	58	Concrete Beautification
All Time Manufacturing	357	Order Factory Direct-Windows, Fences, Railings, Doors & More!
American Dry Basement Systems	300	Basement Systems Waterproofing
American Sealcoating	80	Drive Sealer
Antenna Star - Mike Solensky	12	Dish Network
At Home Kitchens	59	Kitchen Cabinets/Counters
Autism Speaks Community Leadership Council	290	Autism Fund Raising & Education Council
Barnum Financial Group	62	Home, Life, Auto Insurance
Basement Entry Systems - Bilco	TBA3	Basement Entry Systems - Bilco
Basement Systems, Inc.	50	Basement Waterproofing, Crawl Space Repair
Bentley Heating & Air Conditioning	279	Heating & Air Conditioning Indoor Air Quality
Bernie's Fuel Oil	TBA14	Fuel Oil Program
Betterliving Patios & Sunrooms of Central CT	19	Sunrooms & Landscaping
Blinds & Designs	63	Custom Blinds
Bluegreen Vacation Unlimited, Inc.	338	Vacations Destinations
Boating On The Thames,LLC	38	Full Service Boat Yard: Summer Storage, Boat Rentals
Brady-Built Sunrooms	15J	Sunrooms
Brayman Heating & Cooling	212	Heating & Cooling; GeoThermal Systems
Bronson Pools & Spas	84	Pools, Spas
Budget Blinds	96	Window Treatments
Budget Blinds	OUT 1	Window Treatments
Budget Dry Waterproofing, Inc.	256	Basement Waterproofing
Built Right - Dreammaker Kitchens & Bath	315	Kitchen & Bath Remodeling
Carefree Home Improvements, LLC	18	Windows, Siding, Gutters
CC Royal Painters	322	College Painting
Central Heating Co.	359	Heating Systems & Air-Conditioning
Certa Pro Painters	61	Interior/Exterior Painting
Chamber of Commerce of Eastern Connecticut, Inc.	66	Sponsor-Chamber of Commerce of Eastern Connecticut, Inc.
Champion Window, Siding, Patio Rooms of Hartford	46	Windows & Doors

Charter Oak Federal Credit Union	23	Credit Union
Child Adoption Resource Association	268	Adoption Resource Agency
CKH Industries, Inc.	294	Basement Refinish, Sunrooms
Classic Garage Doors & Awnings of Eastern CT	326	Garage Doors, Awnings, Garage Door Screens
Classic Metal Roofs, LLC	TBA4	Metal Roofing
Clearwater/FJB	15/11	Windows, Doors & Sunrooms & Gutter Protection & Garage
Glodi Water/1 0B	317	Organization
Clipper Magazine	217	Magazine
Connecticut Defenders	215	Cutter
Connecticut Valley Homes	76	Modular Homes
Coogan & Gildersleeve Appliances	347	Appliance Service Contracts/Maintenance Programs
Cook's Warehouse	75	Professional cookware
CorePlus Federal Credit Union	308	Credit Union
Craftmasters Windows & Siding, LLC	67	Windows & Doors, Siding, Gutter Glove
Creative Construction, LLC	22	Construction, Remodeling, New Homes
Creative Custom Remodelers/Affordable Builders	313	Custom Construction/Builder Architect
Creative Enclosures	72	Windows, Sunrooms
CT Cellar Doors	331	Cellar Doors, Cellar Windows, Bottom Entries
CT Gutter Pro	312	Water Management Systems-FREE In Home Estimates
CT Power Washing/CT Paint, Refin./CT Valley Tree	TBA2	House Power Washing
CT's Premium Covers By The Gutter Shutter	248	Gutter Shutter
Custom Basements of CT, LLC	TBA10	Custom Design Basement Remodeling
Custom Mechanical Services	IDATO	energy efficient home heating and cooling with a focus on indoor air
Ouston Mechanical Services	247	quality
David Lerner Associates	56	Financial Services
DCS Home Services	259	Home Improvement Remodeling & Roofing
Department of Children and Families	5	Foster and Adoption Recruitment Specialist
DINuzzo, LLC	TBA13	Imported Italian Outdoor Wood Stoves/Outdoor Kitchens
Dirt & Stone Landscaping Design	356	Landscape Design & Paving Stone
Donovan Associates	264	General Contracting: Cabinents & Granite
Duncklee Cooling & Heating Inc.	309	Heating & Cooling
E.Osterman Propane	304	Propane Gas Service
Eagle Windows	265	Windows
Earthwise Spray Foam Insulation, Inc.	213	Spray Foam Insulation: Green Based Product.
Electrolux-Norwich	299	Vacuums
Envirotek Wall Systems of CT	320	Basement Finishing
Equity Services, Inc.	343	Financial Advisor
Equity Services, IIIC.	343	i ilialiciai Auvisci

Fishers F. Quality	00	L
Fichman Eye Center	69	Laser Eye Surgery
Final Coat Exteriors	258	exterior home coating
Fireplace Mantels Etc.	85	Stone Fireplace Mantel
Fireworks Hearth & Home	Out 2	Pellet/Wood Stoves; Fireplaces & Accessories & PDC Spas
Forget Electric	17	Full Electrical Contractor Solar Specialist
Foster Care & Adoption	234	Department Of Children & Families
Girl Scout Cookies	219	Girl Scout Cookies
Granitcrete Countertops		Granite Crete New Ecological Granite Composite Countertops, Flooring,
	39	& More
Greensleaves Custom Gardens	291	Custom Garden Designs
Gro Pro Organic Lawns	249	Lawn Care and Landscape
groSolar	200	
Gutter Helmet	276	Gutter Helmet
Gutter Shell of CT	TBA7	Gutter Cover
Habitat For Humanity of Southeastern Conn.	91	Non-Profit Developer Single Homes
Have A Heart Children's Cancer Society	101	Children's Cancer Fund Raising Organization
Healthcare 4 Every 1	272	Advocate For Health Care
HealthSource Chiropractic & Progressive Rehab	273	Chiropractic Services
Highland Window Company	252	Windows
Home Comfort Now	29	Sunrooms and Basement Remodeling
Home Designs By Bruno	280	Custom Designs, Construction & New Home Additions
Home Designs By Bruno	281	Custom Designs, Construction & New Home Additions
Home Food Service	269	Food Plan/Food Service
Home Logic LLC	41	sunrooms, windows, basement finish
Inner Wisdom Chiropractic	11	Chiropractic Services/Practice
InnSeasons Resorts	99a	Hotels, Resorts in New England
Inspiring Kitchens & Bath, LLC	282	Kitchen Remodeling
Interlock Industries, Inc.	70	Interlock Aluminum Roof Shingles
Interstate Fence and Landscape LLC	238	Fencing + Landscaping
J & J Home Improvement & Remodeling Contractor	286C	Full Service Home Improvement & Remodeling Contractor
J.C. Tonnotti Window Co., LLC	210	Contractor
Jackson Hewitt Financial Consulting, LLC	71	
Jobsitemailing.com	238A	trade for advertising - FHS booth for SHS advertising
Kitchen Magic	25	Cabinet Refacing
Kitchen Options of New England	TBA8	Kitchen Cabinet Refacing & Counters
Lamore Lumber Post & Beam Sheds	9	Post/Beam Utility Sheds & Buildings
Larry Torti Paving	324	Decorative Stone Paving
, 3	-	

Ledge Light Federal Credit Union	289	Credit Union
Lennar Corp./Zadv.com	321	National Home Builder
Lion's Club of New London	206	Concession Stand
Lion's Club of New London	207	Concession Stand
Lockwood Home Improvement	263	Home Improvement Contractor
Lumber Liquidators	205	Hardwood Flooring
Martin Enterprises	262	Chamois, Dusters, PV Mops
Marvel Home Decorating & VideoVilla	203	Interior Designs
Mazz's	Out1	Kettle Corn/Cotton Candy
MCM Restoration Corp.	1	Design-Build-Remodeler
MCM Restoration Corp.	1C	Design-Build-Remodeler
Metro Cast Communications of CT	202	Internet Service
Millard Enterprises	33	Wiindow Film
Murals By Your Design	216	Murals
Natchaug Hospital	236	Mental Health and Addiction Services
Natural Audio	348	Home Theater
Nature's View Railing	TBA6	Stainless Steel Cable Railing
New England Financial Services	79	Financial Services
New London Harbor Towers Condominiums	2	Condominiums on The Thames River
New View Tree Removal	223	Tree Removal/Lumber Planks
Northeast Builders	57	Builder/Contractor
Northeast Distributors	332	Windows & Siding
Northeast Kitchen & Stone, LLC	344	Kitchen Remodelers
Northeast Paving	42	Paving & Asphalt Maintenance
Oakleaf Concrete Engraving, LLC	296	Exsting Concrete Restoration & Engraving
P & H Construction & Septic Service	360	
Passion Parties	214	Adult Novelties
Patio Enclosures	334	Patio Enclosures, Sunrooms
Paul's TV	1A	
Pazz Construction	53	Contractor
People's Products, Inc.	284	Home Improvement
Performance Window & Siding	292	Windows & Siding
Permanent Siding & Windows	319	Spray On Siding
Pocket Pets	253D	small marsupials
Ponemah Villa Estates	68	90 Single Family Homes 55+-Energy Star Efficient
Premier Business Services, PC	298	Premier Accounting & Tax Services

Prime Windows, LLC		Windows, Doors, Siding, Roofing, Gutters, Patio Enclosures & Garage
·	361	Doors
Putnam Bank	36A	Bank
Quality Dry Basements, Inc.	28	Water Proofing
Quality Roofing Services	86	Roofing Installation & Repair
R L & G Agency, Inc.	201	Insurance
Renew Windows & Siding	227	Windows & Siding, Insulation
Renewal By Andersen	274	Replacement Windows and Patio Doors By Andersen
Renovations4U.com	346	Consumer Contractor Referral Service
Rescom Exteriors	26	Replacement Windows & Doors + Gutter Protection
Rhode Island Home Improvement	99	Windows - Conservatories
Ricon Modular Builders,LLC.	297	Modular Homes
S & T Improvements	328	Concrete Curbing Residential & Commercial
SafeLawns Of Salem	333	Safe Lawncare
Safeside Chimney & Duct Cleaning	305	Chimney & Duct Cleaning
Savings Institute Bank & Trust	339	Banking Services
Scaledown Cookware	311	German Cookware
Select Comfort	TBA9	Adjustable Beds
Service Station Equipment, Inc.	95	Residential Oil Tank Services
Service Station Equipment, Inc.	TRUCK	Residential Oil Tank Services
Shop At Home Food Service	330	Food Plan/At Home Food Service
Signature Stamped Concrete	84B	Stamped Concrete Patios, Pool Decks, Driveways, Sidewalks
Silver Leaf Resorts, Inc.	237	Vacation Time Shares
Sleepy's - The Mattress Professionals	230	Bedding/Mattresses
Slide-Lok of CT	TBA11	Garage Interiors Storage & Flooring Systems
Smile Bright	96	Teeth Whitening
Softub of New England	250	Soft Sided Spas
SolarWrights, Inc.	92	Solar Design & Installation
Sprigs & Twigs Landscapes, LLC	88	Landscape Design, Installation & Tree Service
Standish Heating & Air Conditioning	303	Heating & cooling
Star Computers	301	Networking-Computer Sales & Services
Stone Craft Masonry	45	Stone Mason
Stonington Spas	287	
Studdgrabber, LLC	306	Studgrabber
Suburban Remodelers	270	Home Remodelers
Superior Garage Doors of Eastern CT, LLC	35	Garage Doors
Syn-Mar Products, Inc.	TBA16	Cultured Marble Vanity Tops, Showers, Countertops

T.M. Builders, LLC	255	Custom Builder
Tastefully Simple - Jessalyn Pito	323	Dips, Sauces, Food Products
Tech Star	87	Vinyl Replacement Windows, Vinyl Siding, Roofing, Cabinent Refacing
The Hartford Courant	93	Newspaper
The Health Works	257	Cardio Vascular Screening
The Healthcraft Cooking Show	7	Cookware
The New York Times	307	Newspaper
The Pampered Chef - Lisa Roberts	355	Kitchen Accessories
The Real Estate Book of S.E. CT	Lobby	Real Estate Book for Southeastern Connecticut
The Roofing Store	267	Roofing, Siding, Windows
The Sheet Guy	286D	High End 400 Count Sheet Sets
The Wireless Zone	1B	Cellular Phones
Thermalfit	65	Siding & Windows
Thomas Garbati Builders, LLC	24	Builder
Tomorrow's Trees LLC	60	Tree Service/Planitng/Removal
Trailsend Restoration	16	Custom Remodeling and Restoration
Treats Pools & Spas	352	Pools & Spas
Tri-County Homes - Apex Homes	253A	Apex Modular Homes
Tri-State of Branford		•
		Windows, Siding, Remodeling, Sunrooms, Basement Waterproofing;
	286E	Garage Floors-Organization, Tub-liners, Gutter Protection
Tri-State Window Distributors, Inc.	81	Harvey Windows and Alcoa Siding
Tupperware	363	Tupperware
United Rentals	337	Heavy Equipment Rental
Vacation Village Resorts/Great Eastern Resorts	44	Vacation Resort Communities
Vincent DelMastro Renovations	238	Home Improvement: Harvey Windows, Doors, Siding
Waldo Renewable Electric, LLC	4	Solar Photovoltaic Power
Water Flo	302	Water Treatment
WBMW	13	Radio Station
WCTY/WKNL	97	Radio Station
Western Mass Golf Marketing	78	Seg Way/Golf Carts
WQGN/WSUB Radio	Radio	Radio Station
Zero Draft of CT	40	Insulation-Energy Efficient Products